Daily Price Report

A Summary of Price Developments - 17 October 2017

Vegetables

o Prices of most varieties of vegetables increased in Dambulla
market while prices in Pettah market settled at levels.

Rice

o No significant price movement was observed of rice compared with
the previous week in both Pettah and Marandagahamula markets.

" Fish

o Prices of most varieties of fish demonstrated mixed movements in
both Peliyagoda and Negombo markets.

Statistics Department
Central Bank of Sri Lanka




118.00
165.00
85.00
155.00
115.00
68.00
95.00

Today

Dambulla

100.00
129.00
102.00
134.00
125.00

52.00

89.00

Previous 5 Days
Average

Retail

148.00
133.00
133.00
163.00
167.00

70.00
143.00

Today

Pettah
142.00
137.00
150.00
158.00
165.00

71.00
127.00

Previous 5 Days
Average

98.00
148.00
65.00
135.00
95.00

48.00
75.00

Today

Dambulla
80.00
109.00
82.00
113.00
105.00
33.00
69.00
Pettah

Average
Wholesale Prices

Previous 5 Days

Wholesale
113.00
97.00
93.00
123.00
127.00
42.00;
103.00]

Today

Pettah
108.00
100.00
107.00
119.00
132.00

41.00
94.00

Average

Previous 5 Days

Unit
Rs./Kg
Rs./Kg
Rs./Kg
Rs./Kg
Rs./Kg
Rs./Kg
Rs./Kg

=

Price increased by more than 5% compared to previous week average price.
Price decreased by more than 5% compared to previous week average price.
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Wholesale and Retail Prices of Selected Food Commodities - 2017/10/17
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Rice
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Price increased by more than 5% compared to previous week average price.
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Price decreased by more than 5% compared to previous week average price.

Wholesale Prices

Marandagahamula

110
100

90
80
70

3 /sy

60
50
40

PO-LT

M -P0
TM-1P0
vM - das
€M - dos
M - das
M - das
SM - 8ny
M - 8ny
€M - Sny
M - 8ny
M- 8ny
yM - TN
M- TN(
M- Tnr
M- Tnf
SM -unp
M - unf
€M -unp
M - unp
TM -unp
M - Aey
EM - Aey
- Aewy
M - Aewy
M - 1dy
EM - Jdy
M - Jdy
M - 1dy
SM - 1B
yM - JBN
EM - 1N
M- 1N
TM - JeN
M - 924
€M - 924
TM - 924
TM - 924
M - uer
€M - uef
M - uer
TM - uef
¥M-220
€M -2
TM-220
TM -2
M - AON
€M - AON
TM - AON
TM - AON
7M -0
€M - 10
M -P0
TM - 10
vM - das
EM - das
M - das
M - das
M - 8ny
€M - Sny
M - 8ny
M- 8ny
M - Inf

EM-Inf

M- Inf

M- Inf

SM -unp
M - unf
€M -unp
M - unp
TM -unp

Kekulu Red

Kekulu White

Nadu

Samba

Pettah

110
100

90
80

B /sy

70
60
50
40

PO-LT
M- 10
TM - 10
M - das
€M - das
M - das
M - das
SM - 8ny
M - 8ny
€M - 8ny
M - 8ny
M - 8ny
M- T0f
M- TNf
M- Tnr
M- Tnf
SM -unp
M - unf
€M -unp
M -unp
TM -unp
M - e
€M - Aey
M - Aew
™ - Aeny
v - Jdy
EM - Jdy
M - ady
M - Jdy
SM - I
yM - I
EM - 1B
M-I
TM - JeN
M - 934
€M - 924
M- 934
M- g24
M - uer
€M - uer
T - uer
TM - uer
M -230
€M -230
TM-220
TM-220
M - AON
€M - AON
TM - AON
TM - AON
M -0
€M -10
TM - 10
TM - 10
M - das
€M - das
M - das
M- das
M - 8ny
€M - 8ny
M - 8ny
™ - 8ny
¥M - Inf
€M - Inf
M- Inf
TM-Inf
SM -unp
M - unf
€M - unf
M- unp
TM -unp

Kekulu Red

Kekulu White

Nadu

Samba

Retail Prices

Pettah

120
110

Q
=]
-

90
80

B/ sy

70
60
50

PO-LT
TM - 10
TM - PO
M - das
€M - das
M - das
M - das
SM - 8ny
M - 3y
£M - Sny
M - Sny
M - 8ny
M - T1
EM-TNf
M- Tnr
TM-Tnf
SM - unp
M - unf
€M - unp
M - unp
TM -unp
M - Aey
EM - Aeny
T - Aey
M - Ae
M - 1dy
€M - Jdy
M - Jdy
M - ady
SM - 1B
yM - JeN
EM - JBN
-JeN

Kekulu Red

Kekulu White

Nadu

Samba



820.00
820.00
330.00
750.00
170.00
280.00

Today

Negombo

778.00
838.00
338.00
774.00
172.00
270.00

Previous 5 Days
Average

Retail

800.00
980.00
350.00
800.00
200.00
320.00

Today

Peliyagoda

912.00
970.00
330.00
860.00
180.00
328.00

Previous 5 Days
Average

600.00
600.00
180.00
550.00
100.00
180.00

Today

Negombo
Peliyagoda

600.00
188.00
550.00
100.00
190.00

564.00
Wholesale Prices

Previous 5 Days
Average

Wholesale

500.00
800.00
250.00
500.00
140.00
220.00

Today

Peliyagoda

580.00
810.00
230.00
530.00
122.00
226.00

Previous 5 Days
Average

Unit
Rs./Kg
Rs./Kg
Rs./Kg
Rs./Kg
Rs./Kg
Rs./Kg

Price increased by more than 5% compared to previous week average price.
Price decreased by more than 5% compared to previous week average price.
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Wholesale and Retail Prices of Selected Food Commodities - 2017/10/17

Fruits
Wholesale Retail
Pettah
Item Unit K K
Previous 5 Days Today Previous 5 Days Today
Average Average
Banana (Sour) Rs./Kg 91.00 95.00 120.00 125.00
Papaw Rs./Kg 60.00 40.00 80.00 60.00
Pineapple Rs./Kg 158.00 160.00 218.00 190.00
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Rs./ kg

Price increased by more than 5% compared to previous week average price.

Price decreased by more than 5% compared to previous week average price.
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Price increased by more than 5% compared to previous week average price.
Price decreased by more than 5% compared to previous week average price.
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* Prices of food commodities may vary due to quality and markets among other factors.



